6
b
 R
od
 G
U
ID
E

high temperatures (up to 200°C).
Phenolic resin/aramid fabric
guide ring for rods
A S
according to drawing
on demand
standard on demand on demand
Z B
Type of cut
d D L
ISO
 10
76
6
Reference
20 25 5,6 10I/GTP-HT-25056-0200-A
25 30 5,6 • 10I/GTP-HT-25056-0250-A
30 35 5,6 10I/GTP-HT-25056-0300-A
35 40 5,6 10I/GTP-HT-25056-0350-A
40 9,7 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0350-A
40 45 9,7 • 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0400-A
45 50 9,7 • 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0450-A
50 55 9,7 • 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0500-A
55 60 9,7 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0550-A
58 63 9,7 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0580-A
60 65 9,7 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0600-A
65 70 9,7 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0650-A
70 75 9,7 • 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0700-A
75 15 • 10I/GTP-HT-25150-0700-A
75 80 9,7 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0750-A
80 15 10I/GTP-HT-25150-0750-A
80 85 9,7 • 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0800-A
85 15 • 10I/GTP-HT-25150-0800-A
d D L
ISO
 10
76
6
Reference
85 90 9,7 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0850-A
90 15 10I/GTP-HT-25150-0850-A
90 95 9,7 • 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0900-A
95 15 • 10I/GTP-HT-25150-0900-A
95 100 9,7 10I/GTP-HT-25097-0950-A
100 15 10I/GTP-HT-25150-0950-A
100 105 15 • 10I/GTP-HT-25150-1000-A
105 110 15 10I/GTP-HT-25150-1050-A
110 115 15 • 10I/GTP-HT-25150-1100-A
115 120 15 10I/GTP-HT-25150-1150-A
120 125 15 10I/GTP-HT-25150-1200-A
125 130 15 • 10I/GTP-HT-25150-1250-A
135 140 15 10I/GTP-HT-25150-1350-A
140 25 10I/GTP-HT-25250-1350-A
140 145 15 • 10I/GTP-HT-25150-1400-A
145 25 10I/GTP-HT-25250-1400-A
145 150 15 10I/GTP-HT-25150-1450-A
155 160 15 10I/GTP-HT-25150-1550-A
160 25 10I/GTP-HT-25250-1550-A
160 165 25 • 10I/GTP-HT-25250-1600-A
175 180 25 10I/GTP-HT-25250-1750-A
The cutting angle of 10I/GTP-HT is 30°.